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CONOSTAN - Metals in crude oil

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

CON-150-451-010

100 mL

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

No Dangerous Good UN1267 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter

Iron (Fe)

Iron (Fe)

Nickel (Ni)

Nickel (Ni)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

CAS number

[7439-89-6]

[7439-89-6]

[7440-02-0]

[7440-02-0]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

Germany
Concentration/Value Unit
0,05 %
500 ua/g
0,01 %
100 ua/g
0,0025 %
25 HO/g
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